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Only important Topics from these chapters will be covered. Check the list here
We cannot cover all the Chapters that too in depth, it is Math. You need to understand this

Date Day Chapters Live Discussion Class

11/12/2023 Monday Orientation Class
12/12/2023 Tuesday Quadratic Equations

13/12/2023 Wednesday Quadratic Equations

14/12/2023 Thursday Sequences and Series Quadratic Equations

15/12/2023 Friday Matrices Sequences and Series

16/12/2023 Saturday Determinants

17/12/2023 Sunday Covering Day

18/12/2023 Monday Vector Algebra Matrices & Determinants

19/12/2023 Tuesday Vector Algebra

20/12/2023 Wednesday Three Dimensional Geometry

21/12/2023 Thursday Three Dimensional Geometry Vector Algebra

22/12/2023 Friday Covering Day Three Dimensional Geometry

23/12/2023 Saturday Limits

24/12/2023 Sunday Application of Derivatives

25/12/2023 Monday Application of Derivatives Limits

26/12/2023 Tuesday Functions

27/12/2023 Wednesday Functions Application of Derivatives

28/12/2023 Thursday Covering Day

29/12/2023 Friday Permutation Combination Functions

30/12/2023 Saturday Permutation Combination

31/12/2023 Sunday Probability

01/01/2024 Monday Probability

02/01/2024 Tuesday Covering Day

03/01/2024 Wednesday Statistics Permutation Combination

04/01/2024 Thursday Sets and Relations Probability

05/01/2024 Friday Definite Integration

06/01/2024 Saturday Definite Integration Statistics

07/01/2024 Sunday Area Under Curves

08/01/2024 Monday Differential Equations Sets and Relations

09/01/2024 Tuesday Differential Equations Definite Integration

10/01/2024 Wednesday Covering Day

11/01/2024 Thursday Binomial Theorem Area Under Curves

12/01/2024 Friday Straight Lines Differential Equations

13/01/2024 Saturday Straight Lines

14/01/2024 Sunday Circle Binomial Theorem

15/01/2024 Monday Complex Numbers Straight Lines & Circles

16/01/2024 Tuesday Complex Numbers

17/01/2024 Wednesday Conic Section Complex Numbers

18/01/2024 Thursday Conic Section

MathonGo reserves the rights to change the schedule.
Any change will be notified to the registered students over email.


